3012 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 127
TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 508—continued
APPROVALS—continued
Rates of Duty Effective
Part Con-
Port Tariff Goods o cession
Item No. Normal Pref. Ref. | Code From To*
H.O. | 85.22.019 | Amplifiers, peculiar for use with measuring and Free Free 10 | 114146F 1/7/78 30/6/82
checking instruments
WN | 85.23.011 | Pirelli self-contained oil filled cables up to 220 kV Free ... | 900856L 1/7/81 30/6/84
WN | 90.10.029 | CX Tri cutter negative cutter and propax DL sleever Free Free 99 | 900793J 1/6/81 30/6/84
H.O. | 90.23.009 | Teltru dial type pocket thermometers, viz: Free Free 99
Model PT50 .. .. 205847C 1/7/81 30/9/82
WN | 90.24.011 | Faxtholm automatic flow constrictors Free 900811L 1/7/81 30/9/84
AK | 90.24.011 | Jeavons gas supply regulators, types: Free
48, 356, 377, J78 and J88 .. .. .. 917603K | 1/7/81 | 30/6/84
WN | 90.24.011 | Witt gas mixers and proportioners, peculiar for use Free 900858G 1/7/81 30/6/84
in accurate proportionate mixing of gases in
industrial and laboratory situations
AK | 90.26.019 | Neptune water meters, type SZ, sizes 25 mm to Free * Free 99 [ 917604H 1/7/81 30/9/84
100 mm
WN | 90.28.009 | Cem automatic vocatility computer system, peculiar Free Free 99 | 900859E 1/7/81 30/6/84
for use in determining moisture content of
laboratory samples
H.O. Whole Heirlooms .. .. . .. . Free Free 70 | 205864C 1/7/78 .
Tariff

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continua-
tion of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the date of

expiry.

MISCELLANEOUS

Decisions Cancelled:

H.O.

H.O.

CH
H.O.

30.03.031
30.03.039

34.02.000

40.14.049
48.15.029
51.01.012
56.05.009
56.05.009
56.05.009
56.05.009

84.21.011
85.19.059

85.25.000
90.23.001

Medicaments:

Combiotic: ..
aqueous ... (Vet)
Glaptosil ... iron: ..
vaxipaks, 100 ml . .
Products . .. soap:
Approved:
Antarox 200
Vetter ... bags
Paper . .. adhesive
Nomex ... yarn
Polyester ... mats
Polyester ... 50/3 X 4
Spun ... fabric
Spun ... declared:
(1) by...or
(2) by ... finer
Thomas ... 546
Klippon ... series: .. ..
AGS 5/3...AGS5/3to4
Ohio ... insulators ..
Teltru ... thermometer

205569E

205209B

204394H
203932L
204072H
203543L
204925C
900556A
204319L
204363H

204930K

485

205263G
2042423

Dated at Wellington this 29th day of October 1981.

P. J. MCKONE, Comptroller of Customs.

New Zealand Post Office—Schedule of Building Contracts of $20,000 or More in Value

Name of Work

East Tamaki Post Office addition and alterations .. ..

POHQ 3/730/3

Successful Tenderer

Ravenhall Construction
W. H. HICKSON, Director-General.

Amount of
Tender
Accepted

$72,829



